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LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2024
SL.No Occasion Date Day

1 Republic Day 26 January Friday

2 Maha Shivaratri 08 March Friday

3 Good Friday 29 March Friday

4 *Idu’l Fitr (Ramzan) 10 April Wednesday
B Mahavir Jayanti 21 April Sunday

6 Buddha Purnima 23 May _ Thursday
7 *ldu’l Zuha (Bakrid) 17 June Monday
8 *Muharram 16 July Tuesday
9 Karkidaka Vavu 03 August Saturday
10 Independence Day 15 August Thursday
11 Sree Narayana Guru Jayanti 20 August Tuesday
12 Janmashtami 26 August Monday
13 Ganesh Chathurthi 7 September Saturday
14 *Milad-Un-Nabi (Id-E-Milad) 16 September Monday
15 Third Onam , 16 September Monday
16 Fourth Onam 17 September Tuesday
17 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02 October Wednesday
18 Durgashtami 11 October Friday
19 Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami) 13 October Sunday
20 Diwali (Deepawali) 31 October Thursday
21 Guru Nanak's Birthday 15 November Friday
22 Christmas Day 25 December Wednesday

| One day each reserved for Annual Day and Sports Day

Vacations And Break will be followed as per KVS Directions.
Holiday Committee Members :-

- Mrs. Bindu T K ,PGT(Maths)

- Mr. Suresh G, PGT(Phy)

. Mrs. Usha P, TGT(Skt) (o _

. Mrs. Shini A John, PRT =~
- Mrs. Elizabeth Joseph, PRT

- Mr. Hari Kumar G, SSA 3%,

. Mr. Vinod Kumar, ssA )W | Pri
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. Mr. TR Rajendran, JSA 155
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